CASSAR America250 Contact List
	
Chapter Representatives:
Central Coast   				Steven J. Scully		sses@charter.net 
Coachella Valley			Christopher Cerillo	girl4diam@aol.com 
Delta 					Mel Howell		melhmm2@charter.net 
Eagle 					Mark LeTourneau	mark.letourneau@gmail.com 
General George Washington		Robert Damon		bobmudducks@att.net  
General George S. Patton, Jr.		Tom Shaw		t.w.shaw@sbcglobal.net 
Gold Country				Dave Gilliard		dave@gbacampaigns.com 
Harbor					Brandon Villardi		bvillardi@gmail.com 
Kern 					Mike Davis		mdavis4605@gmail.com 
Monterey Bay				Jack Franke		email@mbcsar.org 
Mother Lode				Mike Muetz 		mmuetz@gmail.com 
Orange County				Phil Mitchell		pem2pem@aol.com 
Redlands				Shawn Price		
Redwood Empire			Bill Nay 			bill.nay@comcast.net 
Riverside				Dave Leonard		leonarddla@earthlink.net
Sacramento				Mike Hull		paddle@frontiernet.net 
San Diego				Michael Hirman 	mhirman@hotmail.com 
San Francisco				Bob Ebert		rdebert@yahoo.com 
Santa Barbara				Jeff Weinbender	
Silicon Valley				Richard Ferman		ferman1636@comcast.net 
Sons of Liberty				Troy Munday		troy.munday@sons-of-liberty-sar.org 
South Coast				Kevin Forrest 		kevinnu93@cox.net
Thomas Jefferson			Derek Brown 		dptydeke@yahoo.com 
Yosemite				Randy Dhindsa		genealogy@dhindsafamily.com 
